DISCOUNT
POWER.

November 07, 2022

October 07, 2022

September 07, 2022

August 08, 2022

July 07, 2022

June 07, 2022

May 09, 2022

April 11, 2022

March 10, 2022

February 07, 2022

January 06, 2022

December 08, 2021

1288 BELLA LUNA LN .
LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573-

1200

$400.00

$403.00

$387.00

$360.00

$339.00

$487.60

$133.90

$358.00

$345.00

$334.00

$349.00

$348.46

xzgView Bill
iView Bill
iView Bill
iView Bill
diView Bill
dgView Bill
ggView Bill
iView Bill
iView Bill
iView Bill
d@View Bill

igView Bil



