

1288 BELLA LUNA LN . LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573-1200

Date ▼	Amount ≑	
November 07, 2022	\$400.00	₩View Bill
October 07, 2022	\$403.00	₩View Bill
September 07, 2022	\$387.00	₩View Bill
August 08, 2022	\$360.00	₩View Bill
July 07, 2022	\$339.00	₩View Bill
June 07, 2022	\$487.60	₩View Bill
May 09, 2022	\$133.90	₩View Bill
April 11, 2022	\$358.00	₩View Bill
March 10, 2022	\$345.00	₩View Bill
February 07, 2022	\$334.00	₩View Bill
January 06, 2022	\$349.00	₩View Bill
December 08, 2021	\$348.46	₩View Bill